L13000106846

(Re	questor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phone	#)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Name)
(Do	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	

Office Use Only



500264887055

10/14/14--01041--012 **75.00

FILED
14 OCT 14 PM 2: 25
SCHELARY OF STATE

00T 3 0 2014 T. BROWN

COVER LETTER

TO:	Registration Sec Division of Corp			
SUBJE	87th Pla	ace South, LLC, a	Florida limited liability	company
SUBJE	C1:	Name of Limi	ted Liability Company	
The enc	losed Articles of A	mendment and fee(s) are sub-	mitted for filing.	
Please r	eturn all correspon	dence concerning this matter t	to the following:	
•		J	onathan Levy	
			Name of Person	
•				
			Firm/Company	
		9350	O Dundee Drive	
			Address	
		Lake W	orth, Florida 334	67
			City/State and Zip Code	
		E-mail address: (t	to be used for future annual report notif	ication)
For furt	her information co	ncerning this matter, please ca	all:	
	Jonatha	n Levy	_{at} 561, 541-2	847
	Name of	Person	Area Code Daytime	Telephone Number
		e following amount:		
■ \$25	5.00 Filing Fee	☐ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□ \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	□ \$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)

MAILING ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

350 CAMINO GARDENS BOULEVARD **SUITE 303** BOCA RATON, FLORIDA 33432

JOHN M. CAPPELLER, JR., P.A. JCAPPELLER@CAPPELLERLAW.COM Telephone 561-620-2599 FACSIMILE 561-620-2565

October 9, 2014

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, Florida 32314

Re:

87th Place South, LLC, a Florida limited liability company

Our File Number: 13-210

To whom it may concern:

Enclosed please find the following original documents for filing:

- 1. Articles of Amendment to Articles of Organization of 87th Place South, LLC, a Florida limited liability company.
- 2. Dissociation or Resignation of Member, Manager from Florida or Foreign Limited Liability Company re: Doug Plaisted.
- 3. Dissociation or Resignation of Member, Manager from Florida or Foreign Limited Liability Company re: Neal Spangler.

Enclosed please find our check no. 6183 in the amount of \$75.00 for the filing fees and a self-addressed stamped return envelope for the filed documents.

Should you have any questions or require anything further, please contact me.

Paralegal to John M. Cappeller, Jr., Esq.

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION

	T(0	^
ARTIC	CLES OF O	RGANIZAT	TION 40 CM
·	0	F	ASU CON CONTRACTOR
			14 NO
87th Place Sou	th. LLC		150
(Name of the Limited	•	ny as it now appear	s on our records.)
(4	A Florida Limited L	Liability Company)	6376
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Lia	hility Company	were filed on	July 24, 2013 and assigned
•	•	were fried on	and assigned
Florida document numberL13000106846	·		
This amendment is submitted to amend the follow	ving:		
A. If amending name, enter the new name of t	the limited liab	ility company he	<u>re</u> :
The new name must be distinguishable and end with the w	ords "Limited Liab	ility Company," the	designation "LLC" or the abbreviation "L.L.C."
	LT	9350 Dunde	e Drive
Enter new principal offices address, if applica			
<u>Principal office address MUST BE A STREET</u>	<u> (ADDRESS)</u>	Lake worth,	Florida 33467
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:		9350 Dunde	ee Drive
Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE B	ov)	Lake Worth	Florida 33467
Maning address MAT BE A FOST OFFICE B			
			<u></u>
		oe 11	1
B. If amending the registered agent and/o registered agent and/or the new registered offi			our records, enter the name of the new
egistered agent and/or the new registered on	ice address her	<u>-</u> .	
		lor	nathan Levy
Name of New Registered Agent:		301	latilati Levy
New Registered Office Address:	9350 Dund	ee Drive	
		Enter Flor	ida street address
	Lake Worth	1	, Florida <u>33467</u>
		City	Zip Code

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

Page 1 of 3

If amending the Managers or Authorized Member on our records, <u>enter the title, name, and address of each Manager or Authorized Member being added or removed from our records</u>:

MGR = Manager

AMBR = Authorized Member **Address Type of Action** <u>Title</u> <u>Name</u> 17826 Pine Needle Terrace **Doug Plaisted** MGR Boca Raton, Florida 33487 ■ Remove Jonathan Levy 9350 Dundee Drive **AMBR** Lake Worth, Florida 33467 ☐ Remove _□ Add ☐ Add ☐ Add

	
	
anding data if athorish and had a fifth	(.) N
ective date, if other than the date of filing:	(optional)
date this document is filed by the Florida Department of State)	or be more than 90 days after
$_{\rm ed}$ $10-1-14$	
$ed \underline{\hspace{1cm}} / O - \underline{\hspace{1cm}} - \underline{\hspace{1cm}} , \underline{\hspace{1cm}} \underline{\hspace{1cm}} .$	
$ed = \frac{10 - 1 - 1}{100}$	
ed	

Page 3 of 3

Filing Fee: \$25.00